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Name of Listed Entity: Genus Power Infrastructures Limited
Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: GENUSPOWER
Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b

Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Mar-2024

Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No. Particulars Yes/No

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid |No
up shares?

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible |No
Securities?

3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against No
which depository receipts are issued?

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked- |Yes Public Group
in?

5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or [Yes Promoter and Promoter Group
otherwise encumbered?

6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential |No
\Voting Rights?

7 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? |No

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant No
beneficial owner?




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Cate Categor Nos. No. of No No. Total Sha Number of Voting Rights held No. Share Number of Number of Number
go yo o fully paid | . of of nos. reh in each class of securities of holdi Locked in Shares of
r sharehol shar | up equity | Par | shar shares oldi Sha ng, shares pledged or equity
(” er eh tly es ng res asa shares
(n) older pai | unde asa Und % held
s d- rlyin - %‘ erlyi assu
(1] shares ‘equitl Depos| held {calc 11X] Outsta| of otherwise in
held shar | Receil (VII]= per. conve | securit] (XIT) encumbered demateria
(1v) held| (VI] | (IV)+(V]+ 1957) securi| perce (Xim) ed form
(V) (vi] (W) gpclu dgut
na e
As No of Voting Rights 7‘;ostgl Warr ca I}Icr')). ﬁ\s a No. (a) ﬁ\s a XIV
g\+ %o X % of % of
CE) (A+B+ total total
Clas s Cla | Tot al 0 (XD= Shar Share
eg: X ss 'SAS +a es s held
eg: 2+C held (b)
y ) (b)
A Promoter & [32 129594590 |0 129594590 |42.66 (1295945900 129594590 42.66 |0 42.66 |0 0 79831609/61.6 129594590
Promoter
Group
B Public 107319 |174159927 0 174159927 |57.34 (1741599270 174159927 |57.34 0 57.34 145978965 [26.4 172782765
C Non 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter-
Non Public
C1 Shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
underlying
DRs
C2 Shares held |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
by Employee
Trusts
Total 107351 (303754517 |0 0 303754517 (100 (3037545170 303754517 (100 0 100 45978965 [15.14 [79831609(26.28 (302377355




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & No. of | No. of Par[ Nos. of Total Share | Number of Voting Rights held in Shareholdi| Number] Number of Number of
of the shareh| fully pai shares nos. ding each class of securities S| g,asa% | Locked Shares equity
Shareholders | older | paid equ| underlyin| shares calcul (1X] Un]| assuming shares| pledged or shares held
(1) () up sha| Depositor| held das Out full (Xi) otherwise in
equity held | Receipts (ViT= SCRR con| _conversion encumbered dematerializ
share (V) (vi) IV+V+VI) 195 se of (Xi) ed form
s held No of Voting Rights Total (in| convertibl | N [As| No. (a) Asa (X1v)
(1v] Asa% as a W securities{| o. a %
{A+‘Z-Il-, _’% ofl (X] as at Sa % f
ota percentag o,
5 Class X Cla Tot al ot g o
s _n% share 0
e right capital] al
S X1) = f sha
Y (VIT]+(X] as t
% of res
A+B+C2 o hel
+
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0 0
Individuals/Hind {28 69483363 |0 69483363 [22.87 (69483363 0 69483363 [22.87 |0 22.87 0 0 (19833182 28.54 169483363
u undivided
Family
AMIT AGARWAL |1 146150 0 146150 0.05 146150 0 146150 0.05 0 0.05 0 0O 0 0 146150
HUF (KARTA:
AMIT KUMAR
IAGARWAL)
AMIT KUMAR 1 3416076 |0 3416076 1.12 3416076 |0 3416076 [1.12 0 1.12 0 0O 0 0 3416076
AGARWAL
AMRIT LAL TODI |1 309002 0 309002 0.1 309002 0 309002 0.1 0 0.1 0 0O 0 0 309002
HUF (KARTA:
AMRIT LAL TODI)
ANAND TODI 1 4125310 |0 4125310 1.36 4125310 0 4125310 |1.36 0 1.36 0 0O 0 0 4125310
ANAND TODI 1 398000 0 398000 0.13 398000 0 398000 0.13 0 0.13 0 0O 0 0 398000
HUF (KARTA:
IANAND TODI)
ANJU AGARWAL |1 155142 0 155142 0.05 155142 0 155142 0.05 0 0.05 0 0O 0 0 155142
ASHUTOSH TODI |1 114000 0 114000 0.04 114000 0 114000 0.04 0 0.04 0 0O [0 0 114000
LATE BALDEV 1 508000 0 508000 0.17 508000 0 508000 0.17 0 0.17 0 0O [0 0 508000
KUMAR
AGARWAL
BANWARILAL [1 6866160 |0 6866160 2.26 6866160 |0 6866160 [2.26 0 2.26 0 0O [0 0 6866160
TODI




BANWARI LAL
TODI HUF
(KARTA:
BANWARI LAL
TODI)

309280

309280

0.1

309280

309280

0.1

0.1

309280

HIMANSHU
IAGRAWAL

7167237

7167237

2.36

7167237

7167237

2.36

2.36

0

7167237

ISHWAR CHAND
IAGARWAL

8935801

8935801

2.94

8935801

8935801

2.94

2.94

8935801

100

8935801

ISHWAR CHAND
AGARWAL HUF
(KARTA: ISHWAR
CHAND
AGARWAL)

402920

402920

0.13

402920

402920

0.13

0.13

0

402920

UITENDRA
AGARWAL

3634256

3634256

1.2

3634256

3634256

1.2

3634256

KAILASH
CHANDRA
AGARWAL

12398356

12398356

4.08

12398356

12398356

4.08

4.08

10897381

87.89

12398356

KAILASH
CHANDRA
AGARWAL HUF
(KARTA: KAILASH
CHANDRA
IAGARWAL)

1245600

1245600

0.41

1245600

1245600

0.41

0.41

1245600

MONISHA
AGARWAL

1592692

1592692

0.52

1592692

1592692

0.52

0.52

1592692

NARAYAN
PRASAD TODI
HUF (KARTA:
NARAYAN
PRASAD TODI)

1279000

1279000

0.42

1279000

1279000

0.42

0.42

1279000

NARAYAN
PRASAD TODI

1203600

1203600

0.4

1203600

1203600

0.4

0.4

1203600

PARUL
AGARWAL

807000

807000

0.27

807000

807000

0.27

0.27

807000

LATE PHOOS RAJ
TODI

668000

668000

0.22

668000

668000

0.22

0.22

668000

RAJENDRA
AGARWAL

3550586

3550586

1.17

3550586

3550586

1.17

1.17

3550586

RAJENDRA

432000

432000

0.14

432000

432000

0.14

0.14

432000




KUMAR
AGARWAL HUF
(KARTA:
RAJENDRA
KUMAR
AGARWAL)

RUBAL TODI

[y

190795

o

190795

0.06

190795

[=]

190795

0.06

0.06

190795

SEEMA TODI

[y

5193675

o

5193675

1.71

5193675

[=]

5193675

1.71

1.71

5193675

SHANTI DEVI
IAGARWAL

[y

1610000

o

1610000

0.53

1610000

[=]

1610000

0.53

0.53

1610000

SHARDA TODI

[

2369927

[=)

2369927

0.78

2369927

o

2369927

0.78

0.78

2369927

SIMPLE
AGARWAL

—

454798

[=)

454798

0.15

454798

o

454798

0.15

0.15

454798

BALDEV KUMAR
AGARWAL HUF
(KARTA:
HIMANSHU
AGARWAL)

MANJU DEVI
TODI

BAJRANG LAL
TODI HUF
(KARTA: ISHWAR
CHAND
IAGARWAL)

ADITYA TODI

o

VISHNU TODI
HUF (KARTA:
\VISHNU TODI)

o

VISHNU TODI

o

PHOOS RAJ TODI
HUF (KARTA:
IANAND TODI)

o

Central
Government/
State
Government(s)

Financial
Institutions/
Banks

Any Other

60111227

60111227

19.79

60111227

60111227

19.79

19.79

59998427

99.81

60111227




(specify)

Bodies
Corporate

60111227

60111227

19.79

60111227

60111227

19.79

19.79

59998427

300

60111227

GENUS
INNOVATION
LIMITED

4769600

4769600

1.57

4769600

4769600

1.57

1.57

4769600

100

4769600

HI - PRINT
ELECTROMACK
PRIVATE
LIMITED

47302827

47302827

15.57

47302827

47302827

15.57

15.57

47302827

100

47302827

IC FINANCE
PRIVATE LTD

112800

112800

0.04

112800

112800

0.04

0.04

112800

KAILASH COAL
AND COKE
COMPANY
LIMITED

7926000

7926000

2.61

7926000

7926000

2.61

2.61

7926000

100

7926000

GENUS
INTERNATIONAL
COMMODITIES
LIMITED

KAILASH
INDUSTRIES
LIMITED

KAILASH VIDYUT
AND ISPAT
LIMITED

o

Sub-Total (A)(1)

w

2

129594590

o

129594590

42.66

129594590

o

129594590

42.66

42.66

79831609

61.6

129594590

Foreign

0

o

o

0

0

0

o

0

0

o

o

o

0

0

Individuals (Non-
Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)

o

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Government

Institutions

o

o

o

o

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

o

o

[=)

o

o

o

o

o

Foreign Portfolio
Investor

o

Any Other
(specify)

0

0

Sub-Total (A)(2)

o

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Total

32

129594590

o

129594590

42.66

129594590

o

129594590

42.66

42.66

79831609

61.6

129594590




Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group

(A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)
Table Ill - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Category & Nos. Number of Voting Rights held Number of i
Name o [the of No. of P Nos. Total Sh in each class of securities No. Tota Locked in Number of Number of eqr:nty
Shareholders | shar fully ar of nos. are (IX) of I shares (XIl) Shares pledged shares held in
(1) olec?e " paid tly shar shares hol Shar | shar or otherwise dematerializ ed
() up pa es held din es ehol encumbered form (XIv)
equity id- | unde Vil = g Unde din (xin)
shares | up rlyin IV+V+VI % rlyin g,
held eq g cal g asa
H 0,
(v) ul D'ep 0 cul No of Voting Rights Tot OUtft % No As a |No. Asa
ty | sitory ate andin | assu . % 9% of total
h | Recei d al g min (a) Al 6 of tota
s as g of | N | share s held
ar pts as COI.IV full tot | o | (Not applic
es (vi) pe a | ertibl | conv /
% . a t able) (b)
he r Class X | Clas | Tot al 0 e ersio sh | a
Id sc s of | secur | n of ar | p
(v RR 1% Tot | jties | conv es | pl
) , al | (inclu | ertib hel | i
Vo ; el 1
19 h ding le d c
57 tin Warr | secu
- (b) | a
As g ants) | rities bl
Institutions 0 0 (0] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Domestic)
Mutual Funds 3 139601260 13960126 4.6 (13960126 |0 13960126 4.6 4.6 0 13960126
NIPPON LIFE |1 128673320 12867332 4.24 (128673320 12867332 4.24 4.24 0 12867332
INDIA TRUSTEE
LTD-A/C
NIPPON
Venture Capital |0 0 (0] 0 0 0 0 0 (0] 0 0 (0]
Funds
Alternate 3 388673 0 388673 0.13 388673 |0 388673 |0.13 0.13 0 388673
Investment
Funds
Banks 4 844473 0 844473 0.28 844473 |0 844473  |0.28 0.28 0 842473
Insurance 0 0 (0] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0




Companies

Provident
Funds/ Pension
Funds

Asset
reconstruction
companies

Sovereign
\Wealth Funds

NBFCs
registered with
RBI

Other Financial
Institutions

Any Other
(specify)

Sub-Total (B)(1)

15193272

15193272

(%)

15193272

15193272

(O3]

15191272

Institutions
(Foreign)

0

0

0

0

0

Foreign Direct
Investment

==Y

45978965

45978965

15.14

45978965

45978965

15.14

15.14

45978965

100

45978965

CHISWICK
INVESTMENT
PTE. LTD.

45978965

45978965

15.14

45978965

45978965

15.14

15.14

45978965

100

45978965

Foreign
Venture Capital
Investors

Sovereign
\Wealth Funds

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category |

71

4944713

4944713

1.63

4944713

4944713

1.63

1.63

4944713

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category Il

316814

316814

316814

316814

0.1

0.1

316814

Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing




figure)

Any Other
(specify)

Sub-Total (B)(2)

51240492

o

51240492

16.87

51240492

o

51240492

16.87

o

16.87

45978965

89.73

51240492

Central
Government /
State
Government(s)

0

0

0

0

0

0

Central
Government /
President of
India

State
Government /
Governor

Shareholding
by Companies
or Bodies
Corporate
where Central /
State
Government is
a promoter

Sub-Total (B)(3)

o

Non-
institutions

IAssociate
companies /
Subsidiaries

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

Key Managerial
Personnel

N

35050

35050

0.01

35050

35050

0.01

0.01

35050

Relatives of
promoters
(other than




"Immediate
Relatives" of
promoters
disclosed under
"Promoter and
Promoter
Group"
category)

Trusts where
any person
belonging to
"Promoter and
Promoter
Group"
category is
"trustee",
"beneficiary”,
or "author of
the trust"

Investor
Education and
Protection Fund
(IEPF)

1471028

1471028

0.48

1471028

1471028

0.48

0.48

1471028

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal share
capital up to Rs.
2 lakhs

105259

39905969

39905969

13.14

39905969

39905969

13.14

13.14

38921807

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

14

47179990

47179990

15.53

47179990

47179990

15.53

15.53

47179990

AJAY
UPADHYAYA

4800000

4800000

1.58

4800000

4800000

1.58

1.58

4800000

AKASH
BHANSHALI

3608418

3608418

1.19

3608418

3608418

1.19

1.19

3608418

VIKAS KOTHARI

27543850

o

27543850

9.07

27543850

o

27543850

9.07

9.07

27543850

Non Resident

1571

2997216

[=)

2997216

0.99

2997216

o

2997216

0.99

0.99

2606216




Indians (NRIs)

Foreign 0 0 0 (0] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nationals

Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Companies

Bodies 375 161055450 16105545 [5.3 16105545 0 16105545 5.3 5.3 0 0 16105545

Corporate

BARCLAYS 1 3750000 0 3750000 [1.23 3750000 |0 3750000 [1.23 1.23 0 0 3750000

WEALTH

TRUSTEES

INDIA PRIVATE

L

BLUE 1 4196414 0 4196414 1.38 4196414 |0 4196414 (1.38 1.38 0 0 4196414

DAIMOND

PROPERTIES

PVT LTD

Any Other 10 31365 (0] 31365 0.01 [31365 0 31365 0.01 0.01 0 0 31365

(specify)

Clearing 6 14365 (0] 14365 0 14365 0 14365 0 0 0 0 14365

Members

Others 1 2500 0 2500 0 2500 0 2500 0 0 0 0 2500

Trusts 2 2500 0 2500 0 2500 0 2500 0 0 0 0 2500

Unclaimed or |1 12000 0 12000 0 12000 0 12000 0 0 0 0 12000

Suspense or

Escrow Account

Sub-Total (B)(4)[107233 (10772616 0 107726163 35.46 (10772616 0 107726163[35.46 35.46 [0 0 106351001
3 3

Total Public 107319 174159920 174159927 |57.34 (17415992 0 174159927|57.34 57.34 14597896526.4 172782765

Shareholding 7 7

(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2

)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & No. of | No. o, Partly Nos. of | Total Sharehol] Number of Voting Rights No. of Total Number off Number off Number o,
of the shareh| fully | paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdi | Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders | older | paid equity | underlyin held calculate (1X] Underlyin g,asa% shares pledged or| shares hel
() (L) up shares | Depositor| [VIT= d as per Outstandin| _assuming (Xi) otherwise in
equity] held Receipts | IV+V+VI|  SCRR, convertibl full encumbere| dematerial
share (V) (vi) ) 1957 securities | conversion (X1) ed form
s held As a % of| No of Voting Total (including [7) No. [Asa |[No.| Asa (XIV]
(1v] (A+B+C2]| Rights as a Warrants]| convertibl % (N | %of (Not
(Vi) % of (X] securities [ Applicable
Clas [ Clas [ To | Jotal asa of | o |total | )
otin percentag
sX sY f-;l . % of diluted tot t | shar
rights share” al |ap | es
capita .
(XT) Sha | pli | held
Custodian/DR |0 0 (0]
Holder
Employee 0 0 (0]
Benefit Trust /
Employee
\Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(Share Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations,
2021
Total Non- 0 0 0
Promoter- Non
Public
Shareholding
(C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2)




Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name PAN Passport No. Nationality | Details ?,f holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or Date of creation /
in case of a indirect acquisition of
foreign Shares Voting rights Rights on Exercise of Exercise of significant
national distributable control significant beneficial interest

d%ldezd orany influence

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular

Approved Limits
%

Utilized Limit (%)

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in

demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders

No of share held

Table Ill- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in

demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders

No of share held

Table IlI- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder

Name of PAC

No. of share

Holding %




